

ਪ੍ਰਮਾਣਿਤ ਨਿਰਮਾਣਾ ਏਕੀ
ਮਾਪੀ ਫੁਲ ਮੰਗੀਨ ਏਕੀਨ 100 ਪ੍ਰਮ
ਏਕੀਨ ਲਾਗਤ ਅਮਿਮਨ, R.W.D
ਮੰਗੂਬਨ ਕੇ ਪਦਨਾਮ ਲੇ ਨਿਰਮਾਣ
ਨਿਰਮਾਣਾ ਏ

[Signature]

Executive Engineer

Road Works Division

1997
1.7.21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

ਪੰਜਾਬ DIVISION

ਮੰਗੂਬਨ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1167 No.

Name _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work-

1

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
1st year Maintenance					
N/w: → constn. of road & C.D works with five year maintenance of Barapakar Gaon to Kushiwaha Tola under MMGSY (SC)					
Agency: → Brajbihari Singh AT- Khodanagar, Meena Bazar. Chhatauri, East Champaran.					
Agreement no: → 80 SBD / 2018-19					
D.O.S → 11.02.2019					
Date of actual comp → 17.01.2022					
D.O.C → 24.02.2024					
1) Restoration of rain cuts					
—Do— all comp. job.					
2X 3X 30X 1.025X 0.3 = 55.35 M ³					
2X 1X 5X 1.025X 0.3 = 3.075 "					
					58.425 M ³
2) Maintn. of Earthen shoulder					
—Do— all comp. job.					
2X 1X 30X 1.025 = 61.50 M ²					
2X 1X 10X 1.025 = 20.50 "					
					82.00 M ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST.					
1.) Restoration of raincuts					
-Do- all comp. job.					
58.425 M ³ vide TMB P-01					
@Rs. 365.25/M ³					Rs. 21,340=00
2.) Maintn. of Earthen					
Shoulder-Do-all comp.					
82.000 M ² vide TMB P-01					
@Rs. 54.37/M ²					Rs. 4458=00
3.) Repairs pot holes with 75MM					
CBM-Do-all comp. job.					
5.63 M ² vide TMB P-02					
@Rs. 290.07/M ²					Rs. 1633=00
4.) Maintn. of road sign					
-Do- all comp. job.					
1.80 KM vide TMB P-02					
@Rs. 1087.63/KM					Rs. 1958=00
5.) Maintn. of 200mm and KM					
Stone-Do-all comp. job.					
0.152 KM vide TMB P-02					
@Rs. 749.00/KM					Rs. 114=00
6.) Cutting of branches of trees					
Shrubs and trimming of grass					
-Do- all comp. job					
7.00 no. vide TMB P-02					
@Rs. 107.48 each					Rs. 752=00

Continuation

C.O - Rs. 30,255=00

